+
tenplusthree, llc
CLIENT
JAMES & DEBBIE MABREY
PROJECT LOCATION
8181 DOUGLAS AVE.
DALLAS, TX 75225
8181 DOUGLAS CONDOMINIUMS

A2.3
EXIST. CONDITIONS / FLOORING DEMOLITION PLANA0.6
FRAMING TYPE KEY
0 DEMISING WALL; SEE 04/A3.5
1 3 58" LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD: 362 S 162-33
2 5 1
2" LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD: 550 S 137-33
3 6" LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD: 600 S 162-33
4 DOUBLE LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD WALL:
USE 2 1
2" LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD: 250 S 162-33
REFER TO PLAN FOR FRAMING WIDTH
5 STEEL FURRING SECTION: 1 12" HAT CHANNEL
6 DOUBLE LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD WALL:
USE 3 58" LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD: 362 S 162-33
REFER TO PLAN FOR FRAMING WIDTH
7 SPECIAL FRAMING COMBINATION:
USE 3 58" LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD: 362 S 162-33
PLUS 5 1
2" LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD: 550 S 137-33
REFER TO PLAN FOR FRAMING WIDTH
8 2 12" LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD: 250 S 162-33
9 SPECIAL FRAMING COMBINATION:
USE 6" LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD: 600 S 162-33
PLUS 5 1
2" LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD: 550 S 137-33
REFER TO PLAN FOR FRAMING WIDTH
10 8" LIGHT GAUGE STEEL STUD: 800 S 162-33
A1.5 ENLARGED PLANS
A5.2
LEVEL PLAN & CONTEXTA0.2
ELECTRIC PLUGS PLANA2.4
A1.6 ENLARGED PLANS
+
tenplusthree, llc
N/A
N/A
MABREY
SHEET INDEX
AR
AR
& GENERAL INFORMATION
A0.0
04.16.2019
GB
GB
8181 DOUGLAS
PAPER SIZE: 24"x36"
REVISIONS:
ELEV
320
UP
UP DWN
SPRK
E
X
IT
DWN
E
X
IT
HVAC
310
SUITE 310
SUITE 320
SUITE 310
SUITE 320
03
LIVING ROOM
00
ENTRY
02
POWDER RM